c
L
*
afery notrc
iaan uurn el€? $9
c
R
REMOTE CONTROLLED,

BARCOGRAPHICS 800 comply
with UL 1950 and IEC 950.
Order information :
220 v : 90 00540
11ov: 90 00549
220 v : 90 00560
11ov: 90 00569
- BARCODATA 800
- BARCOGRAPHICS 800
tems
T
I
I
I
I
\,
2
* + -
B R C a  GRAPHICS
800
90 00560
90 00569
* TRIMMER POTENTIOMETERS
* POTENTIOMETERS
* MULTITURNS
TRIMPOT POTMETER F G r i b u t e s
M U LT I T U R N
size
L material
Material
CA : carbon
CC : carboncomp.
CE : ceramic
CF : carbon film
MF : metal film
MO : metal oxide
WT : wire wound tapped
WW : wirewound
J : jumbo
M : miniature
R : rectangular
S : standard
- : not specified
H : horizontal
V : vertical
S : slider
- : not specified
Attributes
K : knob
P : protected
S : switch
T : twin
W : wheel driving
- : not specified
HOW TO USE A PARTS LIST - 4 - Date : 28/09/90
G ,
@ B R R C e  GRAPH:
90 00560
90 00569
OFF ON OFF (stand by)
R
R1
R2
RHH
RHL
RVH
RVL
RXD C
R L
-
Red